
 
ELEC2134 Summer session timetable 2017-2018 
Class Day Date Time Location 
Lecture Friday 1 Dec 12pm – 2pm Chemical Sc M11 
Tutorial – Lab 
1 

Friday 8 Dec 12pm – 2pm EE101/102	
Wednesday 13 Dec 12pm – 2pm EE101/102	

Tutorial – Lab 
2 

Friday 15 Dec 12pm – 2pm EE101/102	
Wednesday 3 Jan 12pm – 2pm EE101/102	

Tutorial – Lab 
3 

Friday 5 Jan 12pm – 2pm EE101/102	
Wednesday 10 Jan 12pm – 2pm EE101/102	

Tutorial – Lab 
4 

Friday 12 Jan 12pm – 2pm EE101/102	
Wednesday 17 Jan 12pm – 2pm EE101/102	

Tutorial – Lab 
5 

Friday 19 Jan 12pm – 2pm EE101/102	
Wednesday 24 Jan 12pm – 2pm EE101/102	

Catch-up 
tutorial – Lab  Wednesday 31 Jan 12pm – 12pm EE101/102	

	

Summer	2018	27/11/2017	–	12/2/2018	


